
2018094 Cape Town Grand Prix
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051325 Winelands

A1

[1] John COETZEE

BYE

3

4

TSA040417

TSA051329

WP

WP

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Chrislo JOUBERT 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA048697

TSA051271

WP

WP

Tim  KORSTEN

Mats ENGELBRECHT 7-6(1), 3-6, 6-3

7

8

TSA048700

TSA040414

WP

Winelands

Orbit MLAMBO

[7] Viktor LINELL Walkover

9

10

TSA071005 Winelands

A5

[4] Pieter KOTZé

BYE

11

12

TSA048961

TSA051208

WP

Winelands

Johannes MULLER

Dawid KRIEL 6-3, 6-4

13

14

TSA051035

TSA051145

WP

WP

Charl PENTZ

Peet KARSTEN 7-6(4), 6-1

15

16

TSA051128

TSA051276

WP

Winelands

Daniel KRIGE

[6] Jake DOWNIE 6-1, 4-6, 7-6

17

18

TSA061052

TSA051661

WP

WP

[8] Daniel KNOTT

Matthew OAKES 6-1, 6-0

19

20

TSA048641

TSA048656

WP

Winelands

Nicolas PRINSLOO

Justin COWLEY 6-3, 6-4

21

22

TSA051209

TSA051626

Winelands

WP

Jan-Harm LESSING

Olivier PROVOYEUR 6-2, 6-2

23

24
TSA060148 WP

A12

BYE

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

25

26

TSA048603 Winelands

A13

[5] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

BYE

27

28

TSA051664

TSA048853

WP

WP

Danté NELL

Ethan SACK 6-4, 6-3

29

30

TSA051819

TSA051093

WP

WP

Joel LURIE

Thomas TILNEY 6-2, 6-0

31

32
TSA070074 Winelands

A16

BYE

[2] Willem DE WAAL

[1] John COETZEE

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

6-1, 6-2

Tim  KORSTEN

Orbit MLAMBO

6-4, 4-6, 7-6

[4] Pieter KOTZé

Johannes MULLER

6-0, 6-1

Peet KARSTEN

[6] Jake DOWNIE

4-6, 6-4, 6-3

[8] Daniel KNOTT

Justin COWLEY

7-5, 6-0

Jan-Harm LESSING

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

6-0, 6-1

[5] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

Ethan SACK

6-1, 6-0

Thomas TILNEY

[2] Willem DE WAAL

6-0, 6-2

[1] John COETZEE

Orbit MLAMBO

6-3, 6-1

[4] Pieter KOTZé

[6] Jake DOWNIE

6-3, 6-2

Justin COWLEY

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

6-0, 6-0

[5] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

[2] Willem DE WAAL

1-6, 6-2, 6-1

[1] John COETZEE

[4] Pieter KOTZé

6-4, 6-4

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

[2] Willem DE WAAL

6-4, 4-6, 7-6

[1] John COETZEE

[2] Willem DE WAAL

4-6, 6-4, 6-2

[1] John COETZEE

[4] Pieter KOTZé

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO 6-3, 0-6, 10-7

3/4 Playoff

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO



Orbit MLAMBO

[6] Jake DOWNIE 6-1, 6-1

Justin COWLEY

[5] Paul-Daniël  MEYER 6-4, 6-3

[6] Jake DOWNIE (Ret.)

[5] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

6-1 (Ret.)

5/6 Playoff

[5] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

Orbit MLAMBO

Justin COWLEY 6-3, 4-6, 10-4

7/8 Playoff

Justin COWLEY

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Tim  KORSTEN 6-1, 6-3

Johannes MULLER

Peet KARSTEN 6-1, 6-1

[8] Daniel KNOTT

Jan-Harm LESSING 6-3, 6-2

Ethan SACK

Thomas TILNEY 6-2, 6-0

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Peet KARSTEN

3-6, 6-2, 10-4

Jan-Harm LESSING

Thomas TILNEY

6-0, 6-1

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Thomas TILNEY

6-1, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Peet KARSTEN

Jan-Harm LESSING 6-1, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

Peet KARSTEN

Tim  KORSTEN

Johannes MULLER 7-6, 6-1

[8] Daniel KNOTT

Ethan SACK 6-3, 6-2

Tim  KORSTEN (Ret.)

[8] Daniel KNOTT

6-3, 4-1 (Ret.)

13/14 Playoff

[8] Daniel KNOTT

Johannes MULLER

Ethan SACK 6-3, 6-1

15/16 Playoff

Johannes MULLER



I1

BYE

Chrislo JOUBERT

I2

Mats ENGELBRECHT

BYE

I3

BYE

Dawid KRIEL

Charl PENTZ

Daniel KRIGE 6-1, 6-2

Matthew OAKES

Nicolas PRINSLOO 6-2, 6-3

I6

Olivier PROVOYEUR

BYE

I7

BYE

Danté NELL

I8

Joel LURIE

BYE

Chrislo JOUBERT

Mats ENGELBRECHT

6-4, 6-3

Dawid KRIEL

Daniel KRIGE

6-0, 6-0

Nicolas PRINSLOO

Olivier PROVOYEUR

6-0, 6-1

Danté NELL

Joel LURIE

3-6, 6-1, 6-1

Mats ENGELBRECHT

Daniel KRIGE

6-1, 6-0

Nicolas PRINSLOO

Danté NELL

6-3, 6-0

Daniel KRIGE

Nicolas PRINSLOO

6-3, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Daniel KRIGE

Mats ENGELBRECHT

Danté NELL 6-0, 6-1

19/20 Playoff

Mats ENGELBRECHT

Chrislo JOUBERT

Dawid KRIEL 6-2, 6-1

Olivier PROVOYEUR

Joel LURIE 6-2, 3-6, 10-7

Chrislo JOUBERT

Joel LURIE

6-0, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Chrislo JOUBERT

Dawid KRIEL

Olivier PROVOYEUR Walkover

23/24 Playoff

Olivier PROVOYEUR

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

Charl PENTZ

M3

Matthew OAKES

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

Charl PENTZ

M6

Matthew OAKES

BYE

Charl PENTZ

Matthew OAKES

6-1, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

Charl PENTZ

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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